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AUDIO MIXING CONSOLE

MAIN SPEAKER
FRONT SPEAKER
CENTER SPEAKER
SUB WOOFER

SURROUND SPEAKER

STAGE MONITOR SPEAKER

LOUDSPEAKER MANAGEMENT PROCESSOR
DIGITAL MASTERING PROCESSOR

DIGITAL MULTI REVERBRATOR

CD PLAYER

MD PLAYER

CD RECORDER

QM OIE{Z MASTER STATION
M QIE{ZA BELT PACK SET
2 QIE{Z BASE STATION
2M OIE{Z BELT PACK SET
DLP PROJECTOR (H®)

LCD PROJECTOR (M)

DVD RECORDER

DVD RECORDER

29y
XL8 (FOH)

Profile MixRack (28 =X

K2

X8

KARAI

SB28

AC 75

X15

X12

GALILEO 616
FINALIZER 96K
SYSTEM 6000
DN-D4500
CD-01U
MD-350
CD-RW750
SS-CDR250N
DV-RA1000HD
MS-200
BP-1/SMH-210
WBS-670
WTR-670/CC-95
PTRZ31K (ANSI : 31000)
PTRZ12D (ANSI : 12000)
LCR-7821

RT-4800
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10

14

26
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MIDAS
AVID
L-Acoustics
L-Acoustics
L-Acoustics
L-Acoustics
McCauley
L-Acoustics
L-Acoustics
MEYER SOUND
tc electronic
tc electronic
DENON
TASCAM
TASCAM
TASCAM
TASCAM
TASCAM
Production Intercom
Production Intercom
Clear-Com
Clear-Com
Panasonic
Panasonic
LG

LG
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MICROPHONE

MICROPHONE (PIN)

W/L RECEIVER

W/L HANDHELD MICROPHONE

W/L BODYPACK TRANSMITTER

BETA 58

BETA 57

SM 57

BETA 91 (PZM)
MD 441

MD 421
C414B-XLS
D112

MK4

CCM4

4006

4011

PMP 632C
PCC160 (PZM)
RE-20

4060

4061

4066 (Headband)
4063

EM3732
UR4D+
SKM5200

UR2

SK5212

URTM
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10

12
16
16
16
24
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SHURE
SHURE
SHURE
SHURE

SENNHEISER

SENNHEISER

AKG
AKG
SCHOEPS
SCHOEPS
DPA
DPA
CAD
CROWN
EV
DPA
DPA
DPA
DPA

SENNHEISER
SHURE

SENNHEISER
SHURE

SENNHEISER

SHURE
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